ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 DATES & EVENTS

June - 2019
No. of
Date Day Particulars Working
Day

01-06-2019 | Saturday
02-06-2019 | Sunday
03-06-2019 | Monday
04-06-2019 | Tuesday
05-06-2019 | Wednesday | World Environment Day
06-06-2019 | Thursday
07-06-2019 | Friday
08-06-2019 | Saturday
09-06-2019 | Sunday -
10-06-2019 | Monday
11-06-2019 | Tuesday -
12-06-2019 | Wednesday | World Day Against Child Labour
13-06-2019 | Thursday Publication of Results for

Apr/May-2019
14-06-2019 | Friday Staff Orientation
15-06-2019 | Saturday Staff Orientation
16-06-2019 | Sunday
17:062019 | Monday Reopening for. Odd Semester after LA

summer vacation
18-06-2019 | Tuesday 2-B
19-06-2019 | Wednesday 3-C
20-06-2019 | Thursday World Refugee Day 4-D
21-06-2019 | Friday 5-E
22-06-2019 | Saturday Holiday
23-06-2019 | Sunday Holiday
24-06-2019 | Monday Classes begin for [ year UG 6-F
25-06-2019 | Tuesday 7-A
26-06-2019 | Wednesday | Day Against Drug Abuse 8-B
27-06-2019 | Thursday 9-C
28-06-2019 | Friday 10-D
29-06-2019 | Saturday Holiday
30-06-2019 | Sunday Holiday
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July - 2019

No. of
Date Day Particulars Working
Day
01-07-2019 | Monday 11-E
02-07-2019 | Tuesday 12-F
03-07-2019 | Wednesday | Feast of St.Thomas the Apostle, Inauguration of 13-A
Tamil Association
04-07-2019 | Thursday Inauguration of BCA Association 14-B
05-07-2019 | Friday Mass of the Holy Spirit 15-C
06-07-2019 | Saturday Holiday (Outreach visit - I)
07-07-2019 | Sunday Holiday
08-07-2019 | Monday Inauguration of English Association 16-D
Election of Student Representatives
09-07-2019 | Tuesday Leadership training for student representatives 17-E
10-07-2019 | Wednesday 18-F
11-07-2019 | Thursday Inauguration of Computer Science Association 19-A
World Population Day
12-07-2019 | Friday Inauguration of Service Units 20-B
13-07-2019 | Saturday Holiday
14-07-2019 | Sunday Holiday
15-07-2019 | Monday 21-C
16-07-2019 | Tuesday 22-D
17-07-2019 | Wednesday | Inauguration of Mathematics Association 23-E
18-07-2019 | Thursday 24-F
19-07-2019 | Friday Guest Lecture - English 25-A
20-07-2019 | Saturday Holiday (Outreach visit - II)
21-07-2019 | Sunday Holiday
22-07-2019 | Monday Last date for payment of Semester fees without fine 26-B
Inauguration of BBA Association
BATNLY | Tiehy Plam%ing and Evaluation Committee Meeting ki
24-07-2019 | Wednesday | Guest Lecture - BCA 28-D
25-07-2019 | Thursday Inauguration of Commerce Association 29-E
26-07-2019 | Friday 30-F
27-07-2019 | Saturday Holiday
28-07-2019 | Sunday Holiday
29-07-2019 | Monday CIA Test -1 31-A
CIA Test-1 32-B
SO7A0L) | Tesiay Homage to St.Ignatius of Loyola
31-07-2019 | Wednesday | Holiday: Feast of St.Ignatius — Founder of the

Society of Jesus & Patron of the College
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August - 2019

Date Day Particulars No. of
Working
Days
01-08-2019 | Thursday CIA Test-1 33-C
02-08-2019 | Friday CIA Test-1 34-D
03-08-2019 | Saturday Working Day 35-E
04-08-2019 | Sunday Holiday ---
05-08-2019 | Monday Uploading of CIA - I Internal marks in 36-F
the University Examination portal
06-08-2019 | Tuesday Hiroshima Memorial Day 37-A
07-08-2019 | Wednesday | Guest Lecture - Tamil 38-B
08-08-2019 | Thursday 39-C
09-08-2019 | Friday Inter School Competition - Tamil 40-D
10-08-2019 | Saturday Holiday(Outreach visit - I1T)
Two days Workshop - Computer
Science 111 UG
11-08-2019 | Sunday Holiday
12-08-2019 | Monday Bakrid-Holiday -
International Youth Day
13-08-2019 | Tuesday Guest Lecture - BBA 41-E
14-08-2019 | Wednesday 42-F
15-08-2019 | Thursday Independence Day-Holiday
16-08-2019 | Friday 43-A
17-08-2019 | Saturday Holiday
18-08-2019 | Sunday Holiday --
19-08-2019 | Monday 44-B
20-08-2019 | Tuesday Communal Harmony Day 45-C
21-08-2019 | Wednesday | Workshop - BCA 46-D
22-08-2019 | Thursday Inter School Competition — 47-E
Mathematics
23-08-2019 | Friday Krishna Jayanti-Holiday ---
24-08-2019 | Saturday Holiday
25-08-2019 | Sunday Holiday
26-08-2019 | Monday 48-F
27-08-2019 | Tuesday 49-A
28-08-2019 | Wednesday | Guest Lecture - Tamil 50-B
29-08-2019 | Thursday Two days seminar - Computer Science 51-C
National Science Day
30-08-2019 | Friday 52-D
31-08-2019 | Saturday Holiday
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September - 2019

No. of
Date Day Particulars Working
Days
01-09-2019 | Sunday Holiday
02-09-2019 | Monday VinayakarChathurthi-Holiday
03-09-2019 | Tuesday 53-E
04-09-2019 | Wednesday | Last date for payment of University exam fees 54-F
05-09-2019 | Thursday Teachers Day | Feast of St.Mother Theresa 55-A
06-09-2019 | Friday Last date for Registration of 1~ year (UG/PG) Students 56-B
07-09-2019 | Saturday Holiday (Outreach visit - [V)
08-09-2019 | Sunday Holiday \ Birthday of our Lady \ Girl Child Day
09-09-2019 | Monday CIA Test - 11 57-C
10-09-2019 | Tuesday Muharram-Holiday
11-09-2019 | Wednesday | Conduct of BoS for migration / transfer / etc. CIA Test 58-D
-1
12-09-2019 | Thursday CIA Test - 11 59-E
13-09-2019 | Friday Last date for payment of University Exam fees 60-F
without fine. CIA Test - 11
14-09-2019 | Saturday Holiday
15-09-2019 | Sunday Holiday
16-09-2019 | Monday Last date for payment of University Exam fees with fine. 61-A
World Ozone Day
Uploading of CIA - II Internal marks in the University
Examination portal
17-09-2019 | Tuesday Career Guidance - Commerce 62-B
18-09-2019 | Wednesday 63-C
19-09-2019 | Thursday 64-D
20-09-2019 | Friday Sports Day 65-E
21-09-2019 | Saturday Holiday
International Day of Peace
22-09-2019 | Sunday Holiday
23-09-2019 | Monday 66-F
24-09-2019 | Tuesday Environmental Studies -Visit 67-A
25-09-2019 | Wednesday | Intra Departmental Competition -Mathematics 68-B
26-09-2019 | Thursday Two days Seminar - English 69-C
27-09-2019 | Friday Industrial Visit - Commerce | World Tourism Day 70-D
28-09-2019 | Saturday Holiday (Outreach visit - V)
29-09-2019 | Sunday Holiday
30-09-2019 | Monday 71-E
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October - 2019

No. of
Date Day Particulars Working
Days

01-10-2019 | Tuesday World Elders Day 72-F
02-10-2019 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti

International Day of Non-Violence
03-10-2019 | Thursday 73-A
04-10-2019 | Friday Feast of St.Francis of Assisi | Skit Fest - English 74-B

World Animal Day
05-10-2019 | Saturday Holiday

World Teachers Day
06-10-2019 | Sunday Holiday
07-10-2019 | Monday AyuthaPooja-Holiday
08-10-2019 | Tuesday VijayaDhasami-Holiday
09-10-2019 | Wednesday 75-C
10-10-2019 | Thursday World Mental Health Day 76-D
11-10-2019 | Friday 77-E
12-10-2019 | Saturday Holiday(Outreach visit - VI)
13-10-2019 | Sunday Holiday
14-10-2019 | Monday Commencement of Practical 78-F

Examination for Odd Semester
15-10-2019 | Tuesday 79-A
16-10-2019 | Wednesday | World Food Day 80-B
17-10-2019 | Thursday 81-C
18-10-2019 | Friday CIA Test - III 82-D
19-10-2019 | Saturday Holiday
20-10-2019 | Sunday Holiday
21-10-2019 | Monday CIA Test - 111 83-E
22-10-2019 | Tuesday CIA Test - 111 84-F
23-10-2019 | Wednesday | CIA Test - 111 85-A
24-10-2019 | Thursday 86-B
25-10-2019 | Friday 87-C
26-10-2019 | Saturday CIA Publications 88-D
27-10-2019 | Sunday Holiday
28-10-2019 | Monday Uploading of CIA - I1I 89-E

Internal marks in the University

Examination portal
29-10-2019 | Tuesday 90-F
30-10-2019 | Wednesday | Last working day for Odd Semester 91-A
31-10-2019 | Thursday




November - 2019

Date

Day

Particulars

No. of
Working
Days

01-11-2019

Friday

All Saints Day

02-11-2019

Saturday

All Souls Day

03-11-2019

Sunday

04-11-2019

Monday

Commencement of Odd Semester University
Examinations

05-11-2019

Tuesday

06-11-2019

Wednesday

07-11-2019

Thursday

08-11-2019

Friday

09-11-2019

Saturday

10-11-2019

Sunday

MiladiNabi-Holiday

11-11-2019

Monday

12-11-2019

Tuesday

13-11-2019

Wednesday

World Kindness Day

14-11-2019

Thursday

Children’s Day | Birthday of Servant of God Fr.PedroArrupe

15-11-2019

Friday

16-11-2019

Saturday

International Day of Tolerence

17-11-2019

Sunday

18-11-2019

Monday

19-11-2019

Tuesday

National Integration Day

20-11-2019

Wednesday

21-11-2019

Thursday

2-11-2019

Friday

23-11-2019

Saturday

24-11-2019

Sunday

25-11-2019

Monday

26-11-2019

Tuesday

27-11-2019

Wednesday

28-11-2019

Thursday

29-11-2019

Friday

30-11-2019

Saturday




December-2019

No. of
Date Day Particulars Working
Days
01-12-2019 | Sunday World AIDS Day
02-12-2019 | Monday Reopening of Even Semester I-A
National Pollution Control Day
03-12-2019 | Tuesday | Feast of St.Francis Xavier 2-B
World Differently Abled Day
04-12-2019 | Wednesday 3-C
05-12-2019 | Thursday 4-D
06-12-2019 | Friday “Success is Ours” Programme 5-E
07-12-2019 | Saturday Working Day 6-F
08-12-2019 | Sunday Holiday(Alumni Meet)
09-12-2019 | Monday 7-A
10-12-2019 | Tuesday International Human Rights Day 8-B
11-12-2019 | Wednesday 9-C
12-12-2019 | Thursday 10-D
13-12-2019 | Friday LOYOFEST - 20 11-E
14-12-2019 | Saturday LOYOFEST - 20 12-F
15-12-2019 | Sunday Holiday
16-12-2019 | Monday 13-A
17-12-2019 | Tuesday 14-B
18-12-2019 | Wednesday | Workshop - Mathematics 15-C
19-12-2019 | Thursday 16-D
20-12-2019 | Friday Last day for payment of semester fee without fine 17-E
World Human Solidarity Day
21-12-2019 | Saturday Working Day 18-F
22-12-2019 | Sunday Holiday
23-12-2019 | Monday Christmas Celebration 19-A
24-12-2019 | Tuesday Holiday
25-12-2019 | Wednesday | Christmas-Holiday
26-12-2019 | Thursday Holiday-Tsunami Remembrance Day
Publication of Odd semester examination results
27-12-2019 | Friday Holiday
28-12-2019 | Saturday Holiday
29-12-2019 | Sunday Holiday
30-12-2019 | Monday Holiday
31-12-2019 | Tuesday Holiday




January- 2020

No. of
Date Day Particulars Working
Days

01-01-2020 | Wednesday New Year
02-01-2020 | Thursday 20-B
03-01-2020 | Friday 21-C
04-01-2020 | Saturday Outreach Visit - VII 22-D
05-01-2020 | Sunday Holiday
06-01-2020 | Monday 23-E
07-01-2020 | Tuesday 24-F
08-01-2020 | Wednesday Workshop - BCA& CS 25-A
09-01-2020 | Thursday 26-B
10-01-2020 | Friday CIA Test- 1 27-C
11-01-2020 | Saturday CIA Test -1 28-D
12-01-2020 | Sunday Holiday

National Youth Day
13-01-2020 | Monday CIA Test- 1 29-E
14-01-2020 | Tuesday CIA Test- I (Pongal Celebration) 30-F

Leprosy Eradication Day
15-01-2020 | Wednesday Pongal-Holiday
16-01-2020 | Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day-Holiday
17-01-2020 | Friday UzhavarThirunaal-Holiday
18-01-2020 | Saturday Holiday
19-01-2020 | Sunday Holiday
20-01-2020 | Monday 31-A
21-01-2020 | Tuesday 32-B
22-01-2020 | Wednesday 33-C
23-01-2020 | Thursday Uploading of CIA - I

Internal marks in the University 34-D

Examination portal
24-01-2020 | Friday Inter Collegiate Competition - Tamil 35-E
25-01-2020 | Saturday Working Day | National Voters Day 36-F
26-01-2020 | Sunday Republic Day-Holiday
27-01-2020 | Monday 37-A
28-01-2020 | Tuesday Guest Lecture - B.Com 38-B
29-01-2020 | Wednesday Fantacia-English 39-C
30-01-2020 | Thursday National Conference-BBA 40-D

Martyr’s Day
31-01-2020 | Friday Last day for payment of Examination fee 41-E

without fine
National Conference-Maths Workshop-BCA
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February - 2020

No. of
Date Day Particulars Working
Days

01-02-2020 | Saturday Working Day \ (Outreach Visit - VIII) 42-F
02-02-2020 | Sunday Holiday
03-02-2020 | Monday 43-A
04-02-2020 | Tuesday Feast of St. John de Britto \ World Cancer Day 44-B
05-02-2020 | Wednesday Workshop-BBA/ Guest Lecture - Tamil 45-C
06-02-2020 | Thursday Exhibition - Computer Science 46-D
07-02-2020 | Friday Guest Lecture-English 47-E
08-02-2020 | Saturday 48-F
09-02-2020 | Sunday Holiday(Graduation Day)
10-02-2020 | Monday 49-A
11-02-2020 | Tuesday 50-B
12-02-2020 | Wednesday Inter collegiate competition B.Com 51-C
13-02-2020 | Thursday 52-D
14-02-2020 | Friday Guest Lecture - BCA S3-E
15-02-2020 | Saturday Working Day (Outreach Programme) 54-F
16-02-2020 | Sunday Holiday
17-02-2020 | Monday CIA Test -II 55-A
18-02-2020 | Tuesday CIA Test -1 56-B
19-02-2020 | Wednesday CIA Test -1 57-C
20-02-2020 | Thursday CIA Test -11 58-D
21-02-2020 | Friday World Day of Mother Tongue 59-F

Intra Departmental Competition -Tamil
22-02-2020 | Saturday Holiday / Children’s Day (Bala Mela-2020)
23-02-2020 | Sunday Holiday
24-02-2020 | Monday 60-F
25-02-2020 | Tuesday 61-A
26-02-2020 | Wednesday Ash Wednesday Last date for uploading of 62-B

CIA - Il Internal marks in the University Examination

Portal
27-02-2020 | Thursday 63-C
28-02-2020 | Friday College Day / National Science Day(India) 64-D
29-02-2020 | Saturday Holiday
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March - 2020

No. of
Date Day Particulars Working
Days

01-03-2020 | Sunday Holiday
02-03-2020 | Monday 65-E
03-03-2020 | Tuesday 66-F
04-03-2020 | Wednesday 67-A
05-03-2020 | Thursday 68-B
06-03-2020 | Friday 69-C
07-03-2020 | Saturday Holiday --
08-03-2020 | Sunday International Women’s Day Holiday -
09-03-2020 | Monday 70-D
10-03-2020 | Tuesday 71-E
11-03-2020 | Wednesday 72-F
1203-2020 | Thursday Commencement_ of Even semester 73-A

Practical Examinations
13-03-2020 | Friday 74-B
14-03-2020 | Saturday 75-C
15-03-2020 | Sunday Holiday -

World Consumer Right’s Day
16-03-2020 | Monday 76-D
17-03-2020 | Tuesday 71-E
18-03-2020 | Wednesday 78-F
19-03-2020 | Thursday Feast of St. Joseph 79-A
20-03-2020 | Friday International Day of Happiness 80-B
21-03-2020 | Saturday International Day of Forests 81-C
22-03-2020 | Sunday Holiday -

World Water Day
23-03-2020 | Monday CIA Test - I1I 82-D
24-03-2020 | Tuesday CIA Test - 111 83-E
25-03-2020 | Wednesday Ugadi / Telugu New year
26-03-2020 | Thursday CIA Test - 111 84-F
27-03-2020 | Friday CIA Test - 11 85-A
28-03-2020 | Saturday 86-B
29-03-2020 | Sunday Holiday -
30-03-2020 | Monday 87-C
31-03-2020 | Tuesday 88-D
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April - 2020

No. of
Date Day Particulars Working
Days
01-04-2020 | Wednesday Last date for uploading of CIA - III Internal 89-E
marks in the University Examination portal
02-04-2020 | Thursday World Autism Awareness Day 90-F
03-04-2020 | Friday Last working day for Even Semester 91-A
04-04-2020 | Saturday
05-04-2020 | Sunday Palm Sunday
06-04-2020 | Monday MahaveerJayanti
07-04-2020 | Tuesday Commencement of Even semester University
Examinations World Health Day
08-04-2020 | Wednesday
09-04-2020 | Thursday Maundy Thursday
10-04-2020 | Friday Good Friday
11-04-2020 | Saturday Holy Saturday
12-04-2020 | Sunday Easter Sunday
13-04-2020 | Monday
14-04-2020 | Tuesday Tamil New Year
15-04-2020 | Wednesday
16-04-2020 | Thursday
17-04-2020 | Friday
18-04-2020 | Saturday
19-04-2020 | Sunday
20-04-2020 | Monday
21-04-2020 | Tuesday
22-04-2020 | Wednesday Earth Day
23-04-2020 | Thursday World Book Day
24-04-2020 | Friday
25-04-2020 | Saturday
26-04-2020 | Sunday
27-04-2020 | Monday
28-04-2020 | Tuesday
29-04-2020 | Wednesday
30-04-2020 | Thursday
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